
N

1 m 3 m 5 m

Spielplatz 11

Am Tannenhof ∙ 50999 Köln

wohnung 5
4-ZIMMER-PENTHOUSE
STAFFELGESCHOSS

Schlafzimmer

Kinderzimmer 1

Kinderzimmer 2

Wohnzimmer / Essen

Küche

Bad 1

Bad 2

Diele

Abstellraum

Dachterrasse 

Dachterrasse 

Wohnfläche gesamt

22,28 m²

14,28 m²

13,30 m²

40,84 m²

12,86 m²

11,09 m²

6,88 m²

9,78 m²

1,96 m²

72,64 m²

14,53 m²

ca. 191 m²

seitlich (25 %)

Straße/Garten (50 %)


